
MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
                          
 1401 Mounds Road  Jonathan Green Superintendent 

  Mounds, IL 62964  Maryanne Boren, Principal  
  618-342-6778 ext 220  David Terry, Dean of Students 
  618-342-6779 ext 238  J. Mitch Haskins, Director of Athletics 
  618-342-6856 (FAX)                                  Corby Hight, Director of Guidance    
 
  

BOBKITS FALL SOFTBALL 2018 
 

Mon   Aug   13          Anna*            Away  4:30     3:00s      
 

Wed Aug 15       Dongola     Home           4:30 Adams & McCrite                 
 

Mon Aug 20       Egyptian*     Home  4:30 McCrite & Corzine   
  
Wed Aug 22       Joppa      Away  4:30      3:00s 
   

Tues Aug 28       Shawnee*     Away  4:30        2:45s 
 

Tues Sept 4       Cobden*     Home  4:30 Newell & McCrite    
         

Wed  Sept  6   So Illini Tournament @Highest Seed 4:30     TBAs 
 

Sat Sept  8   So Illini Tournament     Jonesboro    10:00     TBAd  
 
Mon  Sept  10           New Simpson Hill Away  4:30     2:30s 
    

Tues Sept  11  Jonesboro*     Away  4:30         2:50s  
 

Thur Sept  13  Century*     Home  4:30  Pearcy & Pearcy      
   
Fri   Sept  14  Vienna*     Home  4:30  Adams & McCrite    
 

Mon  Sept  17           Lick Creek      Home           4:30  McCrite & Adams 
 

Tues Sept  18-25   Class “S” Regional  TBA  TBA     TBA 
 

 

*Southern Illini Conf game       J. Mitch Haskins, Athletic Director            Revised 5/3/18  
 School Phone 618-342-6779 ext 238 

   Cell Phone 618-559-6565 
 
 
 

                Shari Biggs, Coach 
          342-6778 ext 221 School 
    618-521-9700 Cell Phone 


